EMPLOYEES' MORTGAGE CORP OF AMERICA 28991 FRONT STREET, STE. 207 TEMECULA, CA 92390	Calif. Fin. Corp.  May 22. 1992 4: 45 MORDIES FAST 30 CO  P'INBOIK 101 OF ORD. 3  Res. 3, FASE 310 UNICOR
10AN NO: 331910 Corporation Assignment California Financial Corporation  FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grant California Financial Corporation	ent of Deed of Trust
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust da executed by CHARLIE R. LEE AND SONDRA Trust da executed by CHARLIE R. LEE AND SONDRA Trust da executed by CHARLIE R. LEE AND SONDRA Trust da executed by CHARLIE R. LEGAL AS DESCRIBED IN DEED OF TRUST describing land therein as:  LEGAL AS DESCRIBED IN DEED OF TRUST day / NEW 1997 / 199	ACCOST G I INCOLN IN book Dage County,
THIS ASSIGNMENT TO BE RE-RECORDED TO	CORRECT WORDING FOR LEGAL
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or re with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said STATE OF CALIFORNIA  COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO  On this 14th day of NOVEMBER 19 91 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared ELIZABETH A. SHOFMAKER  who executed the within instrument as ASST. SEC.	EMPLOYMES' MORTGAGE CORPORATION OF AMERIC
who executed the within instrument as  Secretary, personally known to me for proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence; to be the persons who executed the within instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors.  Signature  AMAMA LAMA  Compared to the basis of the person of the	SHOEMAKER, ASST. SECRETARY  La Sadde Lis  OFFICIAL SEAL  TAMARA J. TAYLOR MOTARY PUBLICALIFORNIA
TAMARA J. TAYLOR  Name (Typed or Printed)  WM 5394E18 84(FP	SAN BERNARDING COUNTY Grant Exp. June 13, 1994  102 PAGE 08 8:05 101 PAGE 310 June 102 PAGE 08 8:05 101 PAGE 310 June 103 PAGE 310 June 10

On 7-2-92 before me, TAMARA J. TAYLOR  DATE NAME DILLE OF OFICER - E.G. "MEDGE, HOLIMAY AMAX"  DEFECRIS) SET RETTARY  OFFICERIS) SET RETTARY  INLEGS  INLEGS  PARTINERIS  PARTINERIS  SUBSCRIBENG WITNESS  GUARDIANCONSERVATOR  OTHER:  OTHER:  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:  AND PERMITTING OF MAX  AND PE	•		
THIS CERTIFICATE  MUST BE ATTACHED  TO THE DOCUMENT  DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:  Signer(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  Witness my hand and official seal.  SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:  MARK TO PERSON(S) OR EXTINGES  ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	County of SAN BERNARDIN  On 7-2-92 by  DATE  personally appeared MART	Plore me, TAMARA J. TAYLOR  MANE THE OF OFFICER - E.G. "MED  TE: SADDORTS  MANE(S) OF SIGNERIS  OR - Proved to me on the basis of so  to be the person(s) who subscribed to the within	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGN  INDIVIDUALES  CORPORATE ASSISTANT OFFICER(S) SECRETARY OFFICER(S) SECRETARY OFFICER(S)  PARTINER(S)  ATTORNEY IN-FACT  TRUSTEE(S)  SUBSCRIBING WITNESS INSTRUMENT and according to the control of the control
ATTENTION NOTARY: Allhough the information requested below is OPTIONAL, it could present insuduent attachment of this certificate to unsudnotized document.  THIS CERTIFICATE  Title or Type of Document ASSIGNMENT DEED OF TRUST  Number of Pages  Date of Document AUGUST 2,1991  DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:  Signer(s) Other Than Named Above. FLIZABETH 3. SHORMANT	DESIGNAL STA  TAMARA J. TAM  MOTARY PUBLICION  SAN BETWATCHNO C  LOUGUS ELO, June	knowledged to me that he the same in his/her/capacity(ies), and that signature(s) on the instrument of the entity upon behalf of acted, executed the instrument witness my hand and office the control of the entity upon behalf of acted, executed the instrument of the entity upon behalf of acted, executed the instrument of the entity upon behalf of the enti	I OTHER:  OTHE
TO THE DOCUMENT Number of Pages Date of Document AUCUST 2,1991  DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above FLIZABETH & SHOWARD PAGE  OF THE DOCUMENT Number of Pages Date of Document AUCUST 2,1991		enformation requested below is OPTIONAL, it could pr	revent iraudulers attachment of this certificate to unauthorized document.
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	Number of Pages	Date of Document AUCUST 2,1991

We ir

..<u>. 095688</u>